A+l (Ri5) &R

oM 3FE LHES  2021069516-00

v

— MERNEAEEREEELE
TH5T mElf LR E A

TH] T AF 2A158 Ao FHF 4F 3A3IBE FT
2497k REEY (§8)

Af (R BE | 9% 44 2A158 4871 98105

AR (R#E) BT | TARMSE

BAIHIH FERIE KAKRIMHR BHF o

EaL
% (FriR) ¥1, 240, 000
ki (BA) ¥1. 364 000 5 b B BN ¥124. 000
HREE (B ¥1, 250, 000

RIEHIRAMAE (Fitk)

BITERKS EXBEFAEIREMRSEHFR BIXE AH &8

ILEBRA
MEATIE 58 LEREMEIREMRD=E

MERZH 516 7&£N2E1EE1S (EHHENEEN)
LEEGE 3]

EALRER - 9% 45 2R158

E F 1A F2ME 3@ A% BE

1| ) E® ¥1, 249, 500

2 e ) ¥1, 250, 000

3| ) 44ERER ¥1, 250, 000

4| ) sHrRBITE ¥1, 240, 000 EAL
5

6

7

8

9

10

1P54P180




